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Powerful ejector for very porous parts

CKOpOCTb BaKyymnpoBaHusa (Makc.): 36,6 m3/h

./ Matepwuan: AscT. Heprkasetowas cTanb
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KOHCTpyKTUBHbIE AaHHbIE
ATpubyt 3HaueHue
G2 X1 D 37 mm
‘\ D1 19 mm
: /n\ o D2 19 mm
o -H<E B a G2 G1/8"-F
\j G3 M4-F
L 21 mm
LG3 D
L L1 70 mm
L1 LG3 8 mm
X1 29 mm
TexHMUUYECKue XapaKTepUCTUKn
ATpubyt 3HaueHune
Makc. ypoBeHb Bakyyma -170 mbar
CKOPOCTb BaKyyMMpPOBaHMA (MaKc.) 610 I/min
CKOPOCTb BaKyyMMpPOBaHMA (MaKc.) 36,60 m3/h
MNotpebneHne Bo3ayxa, BcacbiBaHWe 190 I/min
MoTpebneHne Bo3ayxa, BcacbiBaHMe 11,10 m3/h
[unanasoH gaenexuii (paboyee gaBneHue) 2.0...6.0 6ap
Pabouyasn Temnepatypa -20...80°C
MaTtepuan ABcT. Heprkasetowas ctanb
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Bec

Makc. ypoBeHb Bakyyma

CKOPOCTb BaKyyMMpOBaHMA (MaKc.)
MoTpebneHne Bo3ayxa, BcacbiBaHMe
[unanasoH fasnenHuii (paboyee gaBneHune)

CemeiicTBO NPOAYKTOB

Note: Air consumption: At optimal operating pressure (4,5 bar)
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0,21 kg
-5,02 inHg
21,54 cfm
6,71 cfm
29.0...87.0
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